
L I V O  L U B R I C A N T S ,  E - m a i l :  i n f o @ l i v o . u s  We b s i t e : w w w. l i v o . u s

* Increased boiling point provides an extra margin of safety over the conventional DOT-3 brake fluids.

* Resists the tendency to evaporate at elevated temperature.

* Maintains consistent viscosity under a wide range of operation conditions.

* Corrosion inhibitors are added to prevent corrosion of metals by brake fluids.

* Prevents moisture absorption.

* Very low compressibility even with varying temperature.

* Excellent compatibility with rubber components.

* Safe to mix with other brake fluids. 

LIVO LI 76 DOT-3 is heavy duty highly stable brake fluid. It is formulated with high quality glycol and glycol ether to 

provide superior protection over long service periods and extreme operating conditions.

LIVO LI 76 DOT-3 is recommended for all vehicles specifying DOT-3 brake fluids. It is engineered for all disc and drum-

type brake systems of all passenger cars, trucks, tractors and buses.  It is recommended for clutch systems of all 

vehicles when DOT-3 level is required.

TYPES OF PACKING

Containers of: 250ml, 500ml, 208L

This lubricant is made of highly refined base oil and different types of additives.  It does not constitute a special 

hazard or any toxic effects when used properly.  Avoid contact with the skin.  Prevent any splashing and keep away 

from combustible materials.  Store properly under cover.  Dispose off the used oil correctly.    

SAFETY AND HANDLING

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATION

PRODUCT  FEATURES

Characteristics LI 76 DOT-3 

1.035
1450
1.6
225
149
115

kg/L
cSt 
cSt
°C
°C
°C

Specific Gravity @ 15.6°C
Viscosity @ 40°C
Viscosity @ 100°C
Dry E.R. Boiling point 
Wet E.R. Boiling point
Flash Point

Units

SAE – J 1703  LI DOT 3

RR

L u b r i c a n t sLIVO BRAKE FLUID


