LIVO BRAKE FLUID



LIVO LI 76 DOT-3 is heavy duty highly stable brake fluid. It is formulated with high quality glycol and glycol ether to provide superior protection over long service periods and extreme operating conditions.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- * Increased boiling point provides an extra margin of safety over the conventional DOT-3 brake fluids.
- * Resists the tendency to evaporate at elevated temperature.
- * Maintains consistent viscosity under a wide range of operation conditions.
- * Corrosion inhibitors are added to prevent corrosion of metals by brake fluids.
- * Prevents moisture absorption.
- * Very low compressibility even with varying temperature.
- * Excellent compatibility with rubber components.
- * Safe to mix with other brake fluids.

APPLICATION

LIVO LI 76 DOT-3 is recommended for all vehicles specifying DOT-3 brake fluids. It is engineered for all disc and drumtype brake systems of all passenger cars, trucks, tractors and buses. It is recommended for clutch systems of all vehicles when DOT-3 level is required.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Characteristics	Units	LI 76 DOT-3
Specific Gravity @ 15.6°C	kg/L	1.035
Viscosity @ 40°C	cSt	1450
Viscosity @ 100°C	cSt	1.6
Dry E.R. Boiling point	°C	225
Wet E.R. Boiling point	°C	149
Flash Point	°C	115

SPECIFICATIONS

SAE – J 1703 LI DOT 3

TYPES OF PACKING

Containers of: 250ml, 500ml, 208L

SAFETY AND HANDLING

This lubricant is made of highly refined base oil and different types of additives. It does not constitute a special hazard or any toxic effects when used properly. Avoid contact with the skin. Prevent any splashing and keep away from combustible materials. Store properly under cover. Dispose off the used oil correctly.